

# Rt9000 by Shanghai Rongtai Health Tech Co., Ltd. Wins Platinum in A' Sporting Goods Awards

Innovative Massage Chair Featuring Spacewalk Function and Scissor Doors Impresses Jury with Comprehensive Full Body Massage Solution

COMO, CO, ITALY, July 24, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The A' <u>Design</u> <u>Award</u>, a highly respected and wellrecognized accolade in the field of <u>sporting goods</u> design, has announced <u>Shanghai Rongtai Health Tech Co., Ltd.</u> as a winner in the Sporting Goods, Fitness and Recreation Equipment Design category for their innovative massage chair, Rt9000. This prestigious recognition highlights the significance of the Rt9000 within the sporting goods industry and design community.



The Rt9000 massage chair aligns

perfectly with current trends and needs in the sporting goods industry, offering users a comprehensive, personalized full body massage solution. By advancing industry standards and practices through its innovative features, such as the spacewalk function and scissor doors, the Rt9000 provides practical benefits for users, the industry, and other stakeholders, emphasizing utility and innovation.

What sets the Rt9000 apart from competitors is its unique combination of features, including adjustable scissor doors, a 4D Lingxi chip at millimeter level, flexible rail supporting stepless adjustment over a broader range of angles in both directions, fingerprint senseless recognition, 64 sets of airbags, and smart APP connectivity. These elements work together to provide users with a seamless, interactive health management solution that contributes to total physical and mental relaxation and pleasure.

The recognition from the A' Sporting Goods, Fitness and Recreation Equipment Design Award serves as motivation for the Shanghai Rongtai Health Tech Co., Ltd. team to continue striving for excellence and innovation in their future projects. This win may inspire further exploration and advancement in the field of massage chair design, potentially influencing industry standards and practices.

Rt9000 was designed by Xiang Li, Jianning Yang, and the talented team at Shanghai Rongtai Health Tech Co., Ltd.

# Interested parties may learn more at: <u>https://competition.adesignaward.com/ada-winner-design.php?ID=154150</u>

## About Shanghai Rongtai Health Tech Co., Ltd.

Shanghai Rongtai Health Tech Co., Ltd., founded in 2002, is a leading Chinese company in the massage chair industry. With a focus on excellent products and good service, Rongtai Health has achieved cumulative sales of over 2,600,000 massage units worldwide. The company is committed to providing more professional massage chairs to its customers.

### About Platinum A' Design Award

The Platinum A' Design Award honors designs that exemplify remarkable creativity and innovation. As the highest recognition bestowed by the A' Design Awards, it acknowledges works that seamlessly blend exceptional artistic and technical skill with impactful societal contributions. The rigorous selection process involves blind peer review by a diverse jury of design professionals, industry experts, journalists, and academics, ensuring winning designs meet stringent evaluation criteria. Recipients of this prestigious award are celebrated for their role in shaping the aesthetics and trends of our time while promoting sustainable development and enhancing quality of life.

#### About A' Design Award

The A' Design Award is an international, juried design competition that has been recognizing and promoting superior products and projects since 2008. Open to entries from all countries and industries, the A' Design Award aims to make the world a better place through the transformative power of good design. By showcasing pioneering designs on a global stage and celebrating the creative minds behind these innovations, the A' Design Award drives forward a cycle of inspiration and advancement. Interested parties may learn more about the A' Design Awards, explore jury members, view past laureates, and participate with their projects at <a href="https://sportsequipmentaward.com">https://sportsequipmentaward.com</a>

Makpal Bayetova A' DESIGN AWARD & COMPETITION SRL +39 0314972900 email us here This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/730040912

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.